

【事業所・その他】

新旧対照表

(上原1丁目・上原2丁目・棚原1丁目)

新住所	旧住所	方書 ※変更なし
上原1丁目 5 番地の 15	字上原 315 番地の 2	
上原1丁目 6 番地の 11	字上原 329 番地	
上原1丁目 7 番地の 9	字上原 318 番地の 2	
上原1丁目 7 番地の 13	字上原 324 番地	
上原1丁目 8 番地の 1	字上原 336 番地の 7	
上原1丁目 8 番地の 2	字上原 337 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 8 番地の 6	字上原 322 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 8 番地の 6	字上原 322 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 8 番地の 7	字上原 336 番地の 9	1F
上原1丁目 9 番地の 3	字上原 323 番地の 3	
上原1丁目 9 番地の 5	字上原 320 番地の 3	
上原1丁目 10 番地の 8	字上原 305 番地の 5	グリーンヒルズ 101号
上原1丁目 10 番地の 19	字上原 288 番地の 8	ルーフビル 2F
上原1丁目 10 番地の 19	字上原 288 番地の 8	ルーフビル 3F
上原1丁目 10 番地の 19	字上原 288 番地の 8	ルーフビル 202号
上原1丁目 10 番地の 21	字上原 287 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 10 番地の 24	字上原 289 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 10 番地の 25	字上原 305 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 10 番地の 25	字上原 305 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 10 番地の 27	字上原 319 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 11 番地の 1	字上原 317 番地の 2	
上原1丁目 11 番地の 3	字上原 309 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 11 番地の 4	字上原 309 番地の 4	
上原1丁目 11 番地の 6	字上原 317 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 11 番地の 6	字上原 317 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 13 番地の 1	字上原 274 番地	
上原1丁目 13 番地の 6	字上原 259 番地の 1	コーポラス大城102号
上原1丁目 13 番地の 6	字上原 259 番地の 1	コーポラス大城102号
上原1丁目 13 番地の 7	字上原 259 番地の 1	1F
上原1丁目 13 番地の 7	字上原 259 番地の 1	1F
上原1丁目 13 番地の 13	字上原 258 番地の 7	

【事業所・その他】

新旧対照表

(上原1丁目・上原2丁目・棚原1丁目)

新住所	旧住所	方書 ※変更なし
上原1丁目 13 番地の 13	字上原 258 番地の 7	
上原1丁目 13 番地の 19	字上原 275 番地の 13	
上原1丁目 13 番地の 21	字上原 274 番地	
上原1丁目 13 番地の 22	字上原 275 番地の 3	フェリーチェ 2F
上原1丁目 14 番地の 7	字上原 254 番地	
上原1丁目 15 番地の 1	字上原 118 番地の 2	
上原1丁目 15 番地の 3	字上原 116 番地の 6	
上原1丁目 16 番地の 1	字上原 260 番地の 1	ミオビエントラビスタ西原302
上原1丁目 16 番地の 1	字上原 260 番地の 1	ミオビエントラビスタ西原702
上原1丁目 17 番地の 1	字上原 260 番地の 2	
上原1丁目 19 番地の 1	字上原 245 番地の 19	
上原1丁目 19 番地の 3	字上原 245 番地の 25	
上原1丁目 21 番地の 1	字上原 245 番地の 55	パークヒル翔 1階
上原1丁目 21 番地の 2	字上原 245 番地の 11	稲穂ビル 1F
上原1丁目 21 番地の 2	字上原 245 番地の 11	稲穂ビル 1F
上原1丁目 21 番地の 4	字上原 245 番地の 12	
上原1丁目 22 番地の 1	字上原 245 番地の 34	1F
上原1丁目 22 番地の 1	字上原 245 番地の 34	
上原1丁目 22 番地の 4	字上原 240 番地の 5	
上原1丁目 22 番地の 4	字上原 240 番地の 5	プレシヤス 104
上原1丁目 23 番地の 8	字上原 245 番地の 2	
上原1丁目 25 番地の 7	字上原 243 番地	
上原1丁目 25 番地の 8	字上原 244 番地の 10	
上原1丁目 25 番地の 12	字上原 243 番地の 4	
上原1丁目 25 番地の 15	字上原 243 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 26 番地の 1	字上原 241 番地の 1	
上原1丁目 26 番地の 2	字上原 245 番地の 35	
上原1丁目 26 番地の 6	字上原 242 番地	サニーヒル 103号
上原1丁目 26 番地の 6	字上原 242 番地	サニーヒル 103号
上原2丁目 1 番地の 1	字上原 94 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 2 番地の 1	字上原 97 番地	

【事業所・その他】

新旧対照表 (上原1丁目・上原2丁目・棚原1丁目)

新住所	旧住所	方書 ※変更なし
上原2丁目 2 番地の5	字上原 133 番地の15	
上原2丁目 2 番地の6	字上原 133 番地の16	ビルE 2階
上原2丁目 2 番地の6	字上原 133 番地の16	ビルE 3F
上原2丁目 3 番地の7	字上原 94 番地の1	
上原2丁目 6 番地の1	字上原 134 番地	
上原2丁目 7 番地の1	字上原 133 番地の10	
上原2丁目 7 番地の1	字上原 133 番地の10	シェルパK2 102
上原2丁目 7 番地の1	字上原 133 番地の10	シェルパK2ビル 1F
上原2丁目 7 番地の1	字上原 133 番地の10	シェルパK2 201
上原2丁目 7 番地の1	字上原 133 番地の10	-201 シェルパK2
上原2丁目 7 番地の6	字上原 133 番地の1	
上原2丁目 7 番地の7	字上原 133 番地の29	
上原2丁目 7 番地の8	字上原 134 番地	
上原2丁目 8 番地	字上原 102 番地の1	
上原2丁目 8 番地	字上原 102 番地の1	
上原2丁目 9 番地の1	字上原 103 番地	
上原2丁目 9 番地の1	字上原 103 番地	ルボワYARA 1F
上原2丁目 9 番地の1	字上原 103 番地	(ルボワYARA 2F)
上原2丁目 9 番地の1	字上原 103 番地	ルボワYARA 203号
上原2丁目 9 番地の1	字上原 104 番地の1	、301
上原2丁目 9 番地の8	字上原 124 番地の6	
上原2丁目 9 番地の9	字上原 124 番地の6	ソワビル 1F 4F
上原2丁目 9 番地の12	字上原 127 番地の3	プレジャーリンクス 2F
上原2丁目 9 番地の14	字上原 105 番地の1	
上原2丁目 10 番地の11	字上原 109 番地	
上原2丁目 10 番地の11	字上原 109 番地	
上原2丁目 10 番地の11	字上原 109 番地	
上原2丁目 11 番地の1	字上原 118 番地の1	プロスベリティービル 1F
上原2丁目 12 番地の2	字上原 126 番地の24	
上原2丁目 12 番地の4	字上原 161 番地の32	コーポ泉 101号
上原2丁目 12 番地の4	字上原 161 番地の32	コーポ泉 102号

【事業所・その他】

新旧対照表

(上原1丁目・上原2丁目・棚原1丁目)

新住所	旧住所	方書 ※変更なし
上原2丁目 12 番地の 6	字上原 123 番地	
上原2丁目 12 番地の 6	字上原 175 番地の 1	1-A
上原2丁目 12 番地の 8	字上原 161 番地の 7	ホワイトテラス店舗 101号室
上原2丁目 12 番地の 8	字上原 161 番地の 7	ホワイトテラス102
上原2丁目 12 番地の 27	字上原 124 番地の 3	ニューキャッスル 1F
上原2丁目 13 番地の 6	字上原 169 番地	-101
上原2丁目 13 番地の 7	字上原 161 番地の 18	南アパート 101
上原2丁目 13 番地の 16	字上原 170 番地	コーポIZUMIKAWA302号
上原2丁目 14 番地の 2	字上原 126 番地の 5	
上原2丁目 15 番地の 1	字上原 126 番地の 15	
上原2丁目 15 番地の 6	字上原 131 番地の 4	
上原2丁目 15 番地の 6	字上原 131 番地の 4	ピュアグリーンMII 101号
上原2丁目 15 番地の 7	字上原 129 番地	
上原2丁目 15 番地の 9	字上原 127 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 15 番地の 9	字上原 127 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 16 番地の 6	字上原 146 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 16 番地の 10	字上原 152 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 16 番地の 18	字上原 138 番地の 5	
上原2丁目 16 番地の 19	字上原 138 番地の 3	
上原2丁目 17 番地の 1	字上原 161 番地の 18	サウスウインド 102号
上原2丁目 17 番地の 2	字上原 157 番地の 4	メゾンエナージ
上原2丁目 17 番地の 3	字上原 157 番地の 4	
上原2丁目 17 番地の 6	字上原 147 番地の 2	
上原2丁目 17 番地の 7	字上原 146 番地の 5	
上原2丁目 19 番地の 5	字上原 160 番地の 3	
上原2丁目 19 番地の 6	字上原 154 番地の 5	
上原2丁目 19 番地の 7	字上原 153 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 21 番地の 15	字上原 161 番地の 20	
上原2丁目 22 番地の 8	字上原 159 番地の 1	ミッキーハウス 1F
上原2丁目 22 番地の 11	字上原 158 番地の 1	コーポサクラ 1F
上原2丁目 22 番地の 13	字上原 158 番地の 2	

【事業所・その他】

新旧対照表

(上原1丁目・上原2丁目・棚原1丁目)

新住所	旧住所	方書 ※変更なし
上原2丁目 22 番地の 13	字上原 158 番地の 2	
上原2丁目 22 番地の 15	字上原 161 番地の 64	
上原2丁目 22 番地の 18	字上原 161 番地の 43	
上原2丁目 22 番地の 20	字上原 161 番地の 43	
上原2丁目 23 番地の 2	字上原 178 番地	
上原2丁目 23 番地の 2	字上原 178 番地	サンテラス屋良 1階
上原2丁目 23 番地の 2	字上原 178 番地	サンテラス屋良 1F
上原2丁目 23 番地の 2	字上原 178 番地	サンテラス屋良 T-2
上原2丁目 23 番地の 2	字上原 178 番地	サンテラス屋良 T-4
上原2丁目 23 番地の 3	字上原 179 番地の 10	プロスペリティ I 101
上原2丁目 23 番地の 3	字上原 179 番地の 10	プロスペリティ I 102
上原2丁目 23 番地の 3	字上原 179 番地の 10	プロスペリティ I 103
上原2丁目 23 番地の 6	字上原 178 番地	
上原2丁目 23 番地の 6	字上原 178 番地	
上原2丁目 23 番地の 26	字上原 177 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 25 番地の 14	字上原 179 番地の 4	
上原2丁目 26 番地の 4	字上原 193 番地の 2	
上原2丁目 26 番地の 5	字上原 180 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 26 番地の 9	字上原 164 番地の 3	ブリッジコテージ102号室
上原2丁目 26 番地の 10	字上原 164 番地の 3	
上原2丁目 26 番地の 10	字上原 164 番地の 3	
上原2丁目 27 番地の 2	字上原 193 番地の 78	センチュリー21 1F
上原2丁目 29 番地の 1	字上原 161 番地の 48	
上原2丁目 29 番地の 3	字上原 186 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 29 番地の 4	字上原 182 番地の 3	
上原2丁目 29 番地の 5	字上原 183 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 29 番地の 8	字上原 189 番地	
上原2丁目 29 番地の 9	字上原 190 番地の 1	1F
上原2丁目 29 番地の 9	字上原 190 番地の 1	
上原2丁目 29 番地の 11	字上原 190 番地の 1	スリークロック 1-A
上原2丁目 30 番地の 21	字上原 193 番地の 85	

【事業所・その他】

新旧対照表

(上原1丁目・上原2丁目・棚原1丁目)

新住所	旧住所	方書 ※変更なし
上原2丁目 30 番地の 21	字上原 193 番地の 85	
上原2丁目 31 番地の 16	字上原 196 番地の 2	
上原2丁目 32 番地の 2	字上原 193 番地の 4	
棚原1丁目 1 番地の 3	字棚原 352 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 1 番地の 5	字棚原 353 番地の 5	
棚原1丁目 2 番地の 6	字棚原 346 番地の 9	
棚原1丁目 2 番地の 6	字棚原 346 番地の 9	
棚原1丁目 2 番地の 6	字棚原 346 番地の 9	
棚原1丁目 2 番地の 6	字棚原 346 番地の 9	
棚原1丁目 2 番地の 8	字棚原 347 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 6 番地の 1	字棚原 290 番地	1F
棚原1丁目 6 番地の 1	字棚原 290 番地	ホーンドハウス2C
棚原1丁目 7 番地の 10	字棚原 317 番地の 8	
棚原1丁目 10 番地の 3	字棚原 312 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 10 番地の 10	字棚原 291 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 10 番地の 21	字棚原 312 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 11 番地の 3	字棚原 290 番地の 4	
棚原1丁目 13 番地の 8	字棚原 339 番地	
棚原1丁目 13 番地の 13	字棚原 347 番地の 2	
棚原1丁目 14 番地の 8	字棚原 299 番地の 3	
棚原1丁目 14 番地の 8	字棚原 299 番地の 3	2階
棚原1丁目 17 番地の 2	字棚原 331 番地の 3	
棚原1丁目 18 番地の 2	字棚原 350 番地の 5	
棚原1丁目 19 番地の 13	字棚原 331 番地の 3	
棚原1丁目 20 番地の 9	字棚原 350 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 20 番地の 10	字棚原 248 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 20 番地の 13	字棚原 248 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 20 番地の 14	字棚原 245 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 20 番地の 14	字棚原 245 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 20 番地の 14	字棚原 245 番地の 1	
棚原1丁目 21 番地の 8	字棚原 240 番地の 1	マンション伊波 1F

